ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Frihjahrsmeisterschaft 2022

Halbautomat Kleinkaliber

1. Jirgl Dieter 299
2. Bayer Michael 293
3. Hein Peter 291
4, Gruber Rudiger 290
5. Zelenka Dieter 282
6. Acham-Szukits David 276
7. Trimmel Mario 273
8. Vosel Roman 261
9. Seiberl Thomas 234
Halbautomat GroRkaliber 0 facebook.com/ISB.shooting
1. Auerswald Christian 298
2. Gruber Ridiger 297
3. Bayer Michael 294 r M
4, Palmberger Hannes 293
5. Jirgl Dieter 292
6. Biswanger Manuel 291
7. Hein Peter 290 ISB_SHOOTING
8. Kruspel Martin 288
9. Greibich Wolfgang 287 L -
10. Besau Thomas 286
11. Panek Peter 285
12. Fidi Martin 284
13. Montecinos Diaz Leopoldo 282
14. Ohswald Bernhard 281
15. Vasaros Antolij 281
16. Seiberl Thomas 281
17. Schmid Harald 280
18. Andreev Peter 278
19. Gansberger Michael 277
20. Acham-Szukits David 276
21. Schwab Leonardo 274
22. Aigner Kurt 270 R SCw,:
23. Bamberger Christian 267 *yi“\“‘mz Cﬂa’%‘,
24. Krammer Christoph 265 =
25. Farsky Patrick 263
26. Stoger Markus 262
27. Aigner Michaela 261 4,’»
28. Sykora Roman 260 “fsb-shooti0s’
29. Winter Michael 259
30. Frihwirth Manfred 251
31. Kiersanov Martin 238
32. Libbe Gregor 232
33. Daadouch Sam 230
34. Malek Alexander 229
35. Sevcnikar Ernst 195
36. Pinter Manuel 187
37. Hirsch Martin 167
38. Havel Marcel 116
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Frihjahrsmeisterschaft 2022

Pistole GroRRkaliber

1. Besau Thomas 277

2. Pomper Markus 276

3. Ronacher Emil 275

4, Gruber Rudiger 274

5. Havel Marcel 273

6. Aigner Kurt 272

7. Auerswald Christian 271

8. Hein Peter 270

9. Oxales John 269

10. Leicht Andreas 268

11. Gottschlich Gerhard 267 0 facebook.com/ISB.shooting
12. Klymkiw Johann 264

13. Andreev Peter 263

14. Gansberger Michael 262 S A
15. Bayer Michael 261

16. Pressinger Albert 261

17. Gazda Sandra 260

18.  Kleinbdck Michael 259 ISB_SHOOTING
19. Schimbdck Markus 258

20. Ohswald Bernhard 256 L )
21. Greibich Wolfgang 253

22. Fidi Martin 252

23. Gegenbauer Christian 248

24, Jirgl Dieter 245

25. Ellinger Patrick 243

26. Schaller Michael 238

27. Acham-Szukits David 237

28. Panek Peter 236

29. Kostal Markus 235

30. Montecinos Diaz Leopoldo 233

31. Brezina Norbert 226

32. Daadouch Sam 225

33. Krammer Christoph 222

34, Biswanger Manuel 220

35. Frihwirth Manfred 219

36. Lichtensteiner Manuel 213

37. Vasaros Antolij 212

38. Schmalzbauer Friedrich 202

39.  Farsky Patrick 201 . poat s
40. Schuster Helmut 200

41. Greiner Franz-Benedikt 199

42, Palmberger Hannes 191

43, Vital Gerald 186

44, Schmid Harald 183

45. Cero Tomas 180

46. Bamberger Christian 169

47. Schwab Leonardo 168

48. Hernandez Alexander 163

49, Zeiml Martin 159
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Frihjahrsmeisterschaft 2022

Vosel Roman
Seiberl Christina
Sykora Roman
Zinke Jiirgen
Seiberl Thomas
Sevcnikar Ernst
Hladik Markus
Hoza Helmut
Marschall Eveline
Passecker Stefan
Hofer Bjorn Andreas
Winter Michael
Klemen Sascha
Kres Gerhard
Tawfik Rene
Kriegler Roman
Kruspel Martin
Madl Christoph
Besler Wolfgang
Malek Alexander
Perzinger Christina
Edl Melanie

Pos Bernhard
Groller Manuel
Stoger Markus
Kroiss Mario
Poglitsch Daniel

Revolver GroB3kaliber
Gottschlich Gerhard
Kruspel Martin
Kleinbéck Michael
Ellinger Patrick
Kainz Christoph
Vital Gerald

Gruber Ridiger
Biswanger Manuel
Kres Gerhard
Passecker Stefan
Kasberger Alwin
Holler Franz

Kéberl Robert
Zinke Jirgen
Frauenhofer Kurt
Traxler Martin
Reichart Peter
Sevcnikar Ernst
Perzinger Christina

www.isb-shooting.com

158
151
148
147
146
138
137
136
135
133
129
121
118
110
109
99

98

93

91

89 ISB_SHOOTING
88

67
50
49
17
16

0 facebook.com/ISB.shooting

r .

169
164
157
155
140
132
131
129
124

123 oy

93 "Sb.shw{“\‘f

90
86
77
76
60
41
30
21
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Frihjahrsmeisterschaft 2022

Pistole Kleinkaliber

1. Acham-Szukits David 297
2. Jirgl Dieter 281
3. Gottschlich Gerhard 263
4, Kleinbdck Michael 260
5. Vital Gerald 256
6. Trimmel Mario 236
7. Gruber Radiger 235
8. Seiberl Thomas 229
9. Kres Gerhard 215
10. Daadouch Sam 205
11.  HorakEva 173 0 facebook.com/I1SB.shooting
12. Passecker Stefan 167
13. Greiner Franz-Benedikt 154
14. Kriegler Roman 80 S A
15. Farsky Patrick 62
16. Vital Eva 50
Pistolenkarabiner ISB_SHOOTING
1. Leicht Andreas 296
2. Gottschlich Gerhard 292 L -
3. Gruber Rudiger 291
4, Jirgl Dieter 290
5. Gergen Roman 289
6. Bayer Michael 288
7. Pressinger Albert 287
8. Kruspel Martin 286
9. Gansberger Michael 285
10. Daadouch Sam 284
11. Krzywoblocki Christian 281
12. Groller Manuel 280
13. Fidi Martin 279
14. Gegenbauer Christian 278
15. Traxler Martin 276
16. Seiberl Thomas 275
17. Schmid Harald 273
18. Donges Petra 271
19. Zeiml Martin 269
20. Sykora Roman 266 4,’»
21. Zeman Thomas 259 5b-shoot®®’
22. Palmberger Hannes 257
23. Scholz Dominik 255
24, Tawfik Rene 246
25. Reichart Peter 236
26. Pinter Manuel 235
27. Trimmel Mario 219
28. Stoger Markus 186
29. Biswanger Manuel 167
30. Acham-Szukits David 156
31. Oxales John 91
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Frihjahrsmeisterschaft 2022

Steyr M95 Sonderwertung

1. Krzywoblocki Christian 47 \\“\\M,EH fs_c”ﬁ)-
2. Kainz Christoph 47 # A

3. Gegenbauer Christian 47 A

4. Leicht Andreas 47

5. Kriegler Roman 46

6. Palmberger Hannes 45

7. Trimmel Mario 44

8. Lichtensteiner Manuel 44

9. Holler Franz 44

10. Gruber Riidiger 43

11. Fidi Martin 42 0 facebook.com/ISB.shooting
12. Besau Thomas 41

13. Perzinger Christina 40

14, Héfer Bjorn Andreas 39 r i
15. Gazda Sandra 39

16. Vosel Roman 38

17. Auerswald Christian 36 ISB_.SHOOTING
18. Oxales John 35

19. Malek Alexander 33 L )
20. Bayer Michael 33

21. Reichart Peter 31

22. Zinke Jirgen 30

23. Winter Michael 28

24, Farsky Patrick 24

25. Kroiss Mario 24

26. Tawfik Rene 20

27. Seiberl Thomas 19

28. Schaller Michael 15

29. Pinter Manuel 1
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